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Direction
Surla — Kala Academy

59 stops

Open route schedule

Surla

Chauki

Chorla Titha

Charavne Wadyar

Jamblikade

Anjune Dam

Keri Toll Naka

Keri, Don Maad

Ghoteli

Morlem Colony

Ghodemol Bagwada Junction

Poriem Pump

Poriem

Tulshimal

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Dessai Nagar

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Sakhali Hospital

Siya Petrol Pump

Gavthan

Kudne

Route schedule
Surla — Kala Academy

Monday 06:45

Tuesday 06:45

Wednesday 06:45

Thursday 06:45

Friday 06:45

Saturday 06:45

Sunday 06:45

Route info

Direction: Surla

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min
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Nhaveli

Durigwada

Naveli Junction

Sesa Goa, Amona

Amona Junction

Amona

Khandola

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Orgao

Marcela Theatre

Tivre Pump

Tivrem

Banastari Bazaar

Tivre Building

Banastari

Dhulaper

Syngenta

Corlim Industrial Estate

Corlim Petrol Pump

Old Goa Police Station

Old Goa Gandhi Circle

Old Goa

Baingini

St. Pedro

Divar Ferry

Ribander Church

Ribandar Police Sation

Ribander Copel

Chodna Ferry



Ribandar Patto

Panjim Ferry

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Panjim Post Office

Panaji Old Secretariat

Betim Ferry

Panaji Market

Panaji Inox

Kala Academy



Direction
Kala Academy — Surla

59 stops

Open route schedule

Kala Academy

Panaji Inox

Panaji Market

Betim Ferry

Panaji Old Secretariat

Panjim Post Office

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Panjim Ferry

Ribandar Patto

Chodna Ferry

Ribander Copel

Ribandar Police Sation

Ribander Church

Divar Ferry

St. Pedro

Baingini

Old Goa

Old Goa Gandhi Circle

Old Goa Police Station

Corlim Petrol Pump

Corlim Industrial Estate

Syngenta

Dhulaper

Banastari

Tivre Building

Route schedule
Kala Academy — Surla

Monday 17:50

Tuesday 17:50

Wednesday 17:50

Thursday 17:50

Friday 17:50

Saturday 17:50

Sunday 17:50

Route info

Direction: Kala Academy

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 2 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-PRV46-3428288693-3167214967


Banastari Bazaar

Tivrem

Tivre Pump

Marcela Theatre

Orgao

Marcel KTC Bus Stand

Khandola

Amona

Amona Junction

Sesa Goa, Amona

Naveli Junction

Durigwada

Nhaveli

Kudne

Gavthan

Siya Petrol Pump

Sakhali Hospital

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Dessai Nagar

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Tulshimal

Poriem

Poriem Pump

Ghodemol Bagwada Junction

Morlem Colony

Ghoteli

Keri, Don Maad

Keri Toll Naka



Anjune Dam

Jamblikade

Charavne Wadyar

Chorla Titha

Chauki

Surla

PRV46 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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